

SF0015SW001

1	Page 1-line 8	After "penalties;" insert "requiring
2		rulemaking;".
3		
4	Page 3-line 18	Before "The" insert " <u>Except as provided in</u>
5		<u>paragraph (xvi) of this subsection,</u> ".
6		
7	Page 3-line 21	Before "Define" insert " <u>The board of trustees</u>
8		<u>in each school district shall</u> ".
9		
10	Page 4-line 2	Reinsert stricken "rules"; delete " <u>policies</u> ".
11		
12	Page 4-line 16	Strike "policies" and insert " <u>rules</u> ".
13		
14	Page 5-line 4	Delete " <u>policies</u> " and insert " <u>rules</u> ".
15		
16	Page 5-line 9	Delete " <u>policies</u> " and insert " <u>rules</u> ".
17		
18	Page 5-line 18	Strike "policy" and insert " <u>rules and</u>
19		<u>policies</u> ".
20		
21	Page 8-line 19	Delete "policies" and insert "rules".
22		
23	Page 8-line 20	Delete "July 1, 2020" and insert "September 1,
24		2020".
25		
26	Page 9-line 1	Delete "July 1, 2020" and insert "September 1,
27		2020". ELLIS